
     

  

  

 

PCA : 12-3J14-22-B-0003-0001 
October 21, 2021 10:30:00 

PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION 
The Department of Agriculture (USDA) purchased Chicken and Chicken products as indicated below for 

distribution to the child nutrition and other related domestic food assistance programs for Fiscal Year 

2021. 

The purchase is the result of offers received in response to Solicitation No. 2000008115 12-3J14-23-B-

0003 dated October 8, 2021. 

The materials were purchased on an f.o.b. destination basis.  Deliveries are to be made from December 1, 

2021 and December 31, 2021. 

Further information can be obtained from the Commodity Procurement Program, Agricultural Marketing 

Service, USDA, Room 3522 South Building, Washington, DC 20250, telephone (202) 720 4517 or the website 

at http://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food. 

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received:          5 

PURCHASE SUMMARY 
Material Total Qty UOM Price Range Total Dollars 

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK   14,004,000.000 LB $1.0150 - $1.0723 $ 

14,879,646.00 

CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK    2,016,000.000 LB $0.4100 - $0.5100 $ 

898,560.00 

TOTAL   16,020,000.000 LB $   15,778,206.00 

PURCHASE DETAILS 
Contractor/ 
Contract Number 

Material Plant 
Location 

Bid Inv. 
Item 

Destination Quantity UOM Price 

GOLD CREEK FOODS, LLC 
2063 Memorial Park 
Gainesville, GA 30504 

12-3J14-22-C-0079 Gainesville, GA 

4100024240 

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

http:15,778,206.00
http://www.ams.usda.gov/selling-food
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

40 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

50 GAINESVILLE,       36,000.000LB $ 

GA 1.0618 

Subtotal      972,000.000LB 

Contract Total      972,000.000LB $    1,032,069.60 

Contractor Total      972,000.000 LB $    1,032,069.60 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

HOUSE OF RAEFORD 
FARMS, INC. 
2569 Fayetteville Rd 
Raeford, NC 28376 

12-3J14-22-C-0078 Rose Hill, NC 

4100024239 

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK 

70 ROSE HILL,       36,000.000LB $ 

NC 1.0499 

Subtotal       36,000.000LB 

Contract Total       36,000.000LB $       37,796.40 

Contractor Total       36,000.000 LB $       37,796.40 

OUT OF THE SHELL, LLC 
9658 REMER STREET 
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 
91733-3033 

12-3J14-22-C-0077 SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 

4100024238 

CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

180 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

ANGELES, CA 

0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

190 LOS       36,000.000LB $ 

ANGELES, CA 0.4900 

Subtotal      720,000.000LB 

Contract Total      720,000.000LB $      352,800.00 

Contractor Total      720,000.000 LB $      352,800.00 

PILGRIM'S PRIDE 
CORPORATION 
1770 PROMONTORY 
CIRCLE 
GREELEY, CO 80634-9039 

12-3J14-22-C-0075 MT PLEASANT, TX 

4100024236 

CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK 

160 FRESNO, CA       36,000.000LB $ 

0.5100 

160 FRESNO, CA       36,000.000LB $ 

0.5100 

210 GARLAND, TX       36,000.000LB $ 

0.5100 

210 GARLAND, TX       36,000.000LB $ 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

230 MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

0.5100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

230 MT       36,000.000LB $ 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

230 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

PLEASANT, 

TX 

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

MT 

PLEASANT, 

TX

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

0.4100 

240 MT       36,000.000LB $ 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

PLEASANT, 

TX 0.4100 

240 MT       36,000.000LB $ 

PLEASANT, 0.4100 

TX

240 MT       36,000.000LB $ 

PLEASANT, 0.4100 

TX

Subtotal    1,296,000.000LB 

Contract Total    1,296,000.000LB $      545,760.00 

12-3J14-22-C-0076 SUMTER, SC 

4100024237 

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

120 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

130 SUMTER, SC       36,000.000LB $ 

1.0150 

Subtotal    2,196,000.000LB 

Contract Total    2,196,000.000LB $    2,228,940.00 

Contractor Total    3,492,000.000 LB $    2,774,700.00 

TYSON FOODS, INC. 
PO BOX 2020 
SPRINGDALE, AR 
72765-2020 

12-3J14-22-C-0074 NEW HOLLAND, PA 

4100024235 

CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

90 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 
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Contractor/ Material Plant Bid Inv. Destination Quantity UOM Price 
Contract Number Location Item 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 
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Contract Number Location Item 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

1.0723 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 
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Contract Number Location Item 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

HOLLAND, PA

NEW 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 

      36,000.000LB $ 
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100 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

100 NEW       36,000.000LB $ 

HOLLAND, PA 1.0723 

Subtotal LB 

10,800,000.000 

Contract Total LB $   11,580,840.00 

10,800,000.000 

Contractor Total   10,800,000.000 LB $   11,580,840.00 

http:11,580,840.00
http:11,580,840.00
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